Vertiv™
E Series battery
12V33~200Ah
VALVE REGULATED
SEALED GEL BATTERY
2
Vertiv™ E Series battery 12V33~200Ah VALVE REGULATED SEALED GEL BATTERY
The E series 12V VRLA gel battery features flat pasted positive and negative plates made of lead-calcium-tin

Battery Structure
U12V33E/A
Battery Type Rated
Voltage(V)
C10(Ah)
@25℃
Watts/Cell@30min
(wpc/1.75V)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Terminal
(mm)
Torque
(N.m)Length Width Height Total
Height
U12V33E/A 12 33 56.5 198 166 162 170 14 M6 8-10
U12V50E/A 12 50 85.6 276 174 169 198 21 M8 12-16
U12V65E/A 12 65 111 310 174 209 236 27 M8 12-16
U12V85E/A 12 85 146 414 174 218 228 34 M8 12-16
U12V100E/A 12 100 171 513 163 218 228 40 M8 12-16
U12V120E/A 12 120 205 513 232 218 228 47 M8 12-16
U12V150E/A 12 150 257 513 232 218 228 59 M8 12-16
U12V200E/A 12 200 342 513 296.5 218 228 75.5 M8 12-16
U12V50E/A U12V65E/A U12V85E/A
U12V100E/A U12V120E/A-U12V150E/A U12V200E/A
4
Vertiv™ E Series battery 12V33~200Ah VALVE REGULATED SEALED GEL BATTERY